Sailwave results for V REGATA HOTEL NIEVES MAR at 27 128 de ...
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V REGATA HOTEL NIEVES MAR

27 1 28 de setembre e 2014

G1 CATEGORIA

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 83, Scoring system: Appendix A

NOM

NACHO DAVILA

EDUARD FERRER CARVAJAL
MAX URQUIZU MARCOS
ALBERT GELPI

ARNAU GELPI

POL MARSANS BALCELLS
ALEX MARSANS BALCELLS
ISET SEGURA

NIL SUBIRATS POCH
LLUC REVERTE INGLES

LUCAS PARES

ELISENDA RAHOLA
CARLOS DE MAQUA
TEO PARES

JAN SANFELIU TORT
MIQUEL PEREZ CARBO
LAIA VALLVERDU

ALICIA FRAS

PAU NOGUERA VILA
MARTINA CASANE
MARIONA RAHOLA

LLUIS FARGAS

GUILLEM SIMO BAEZA
DANI PINAR

MONICA VEENHOVEN TAPIA
ELBA MARTINEZ FIGUERAS

SERGI SEVIL

OLIVIA PUJOL

JAVI MESTRE

IAGO BATISTA

MAX RONDEAU GOMEZ
GABRIEL CORTES BOLEA
MARINA FARGAS

PERE PERICOT

XAVIER PALLI

PEDRO PENARANDA LYTHE

ALEJANDRO DE MAQUA
XALABARDER

JOAN FREIXA

ALBERT VENTURA RELAT

CLUB

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CM ALTAFULLA

CM ALTAFULLA

CN EL BALIS

CN EL BALIS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN ARENYS DE MAR

CN CAMBRILS

CM
TORREDEMBARRA

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CN EL BALIS
CN ARENYS DE MAR

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CM ALTAFULLA
CN EL BALIS
CN CAMBRILS
CN CAMBRILS
CN VILANOVA
CV BLANES
CN EL BALIS
CN CAMBRILS
CM ALTAFULLA
CN L'ESTARTIT
CN EL BALIS

CM
TORREDEMBARRA

CN CAMBRILS

CN SALOU

CN GARRAF

CN SALOU

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN EL BALIS

CN CAMBRILS

CV PALAMOS

CV PALAMOS

CM ALTAFULLA

CN ARENYS DE MAR

CN EL MASNOU

CN PORT D'ARO

R1

(4.0)

(6.0)
(37.0)
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1.0
(17.0)
8.0
21,0

9.0
2.0

(84.0
DNC)

(31.0)
(45.0)

5.0
(36.0)
18.0
(42.0)
28.0
(58.0)
(44.0)
16.0
(79.0)
33.0
34.0
20.0

30.0
7.0
19.0
10.0
3.0
13.0
23.0
22.0
(73.0)
46.0
12.0

47.0

R2

2.0

1.0
6.0
3.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
4.0

5.0
15.0

24.0

13.0
22.0
(19.0)

(40.0)
17.0
(25.0)
9.0
12.0
21.0
20.0
18.0
16.0
(49.0)
(42.0)
(39.0)

(54.0)
50.0
35.0
30.0
(44.0)
37.0
31.0
32.0
14.0
23.0
33.0

(84.0
DNC)

61.0

R3

3.0

5.0
2.0
1.0
6.0
10.0
7.0

(84.0
DNC)

(22.0)
11.0

9.0

17.0
8.0
18.0

21.0
4.0
15.0
29.0
16.0
24.0
13.0
(31.0)
28.0
20.0
14.0
12.0

33.0
(51.0)
19.0
36.0
38.0
(48.0)
(37.0)
39.0
34.0
25.0
(53.0)

27.0

(76.0)

R4

2.0

6.0
4.0

(21.0)
3.0
(43.0)
1.0

13.0
(27.0)

5.0

8.0
10.0
16.0

20.0
26.0
19.0
18.0
(72.0)
12.0
25.0
24.0
17.0
9.0
15.0
32.0

7.0
14.0
(47.0)
(45.0)
36.0
34.0
33.0
(56.0)
46.0
(48.0)
51.0

23.0

22.0
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R5 R6 Total Nett
1.0 7.0

18.0 12.0
49.0 120
40.0 15.0
36.0 15.0
37.0 20.0
68.0 25.0
110.0 26.0

49.0 27.0
55.0 28.0

122.0 38.0

69.0 38.0
85.0 40.0
64.0 45.0

86.0 46.0
83.0 47.0
77.0 52.0
98.0 56.0
128.0 56.0
115.0 57.0
102.0 58.0
89.0 58.0
140.0 61.0
111.0 62.0
105.0 63.0
103.0 64.0

124.0 70.0
122.0 71.0
120.0 73.0
121.0 76.0
121.0 77.0
132.0 84.0
124.0 87.0
149.0 93.0
167.0 94.0
142.0 94.0
149.0 96.0

181.0 97.0

174.0 98.0
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MARC CANO

NACHO BENITEZ CHICOTE
GERARD JOSE | OCHOA
LLUC PEREZ CARDELUS
DANIEL CABRE

SEBASTIAN RIQUELME
BECKMANN

RAMON MIQUEL RIPOLL
GUILLEM CALVET PIERA
PABLO MAS

VALENTINA MENESCAL

HELENA PRUNONOSA
AUGER

JORDI GOSSAGE RUIZ
GONZALO PABLOS RUIZ
GREGORIO PERA

CLAUDIA POMBO

MIGUEL CAIRO

MARGAL COSTA
ALEX VILAPLANA

LOICK CARRERE BALCELLS
ELENA VAZQUEZ LORENZO
GUILLEM GRINO AIXALA
GUILLEM SEGURA

NORA LASURT

ALEX MARTIN CADENAS
NIL SERRA CORNUDELLA
NICOLAS BORRAS MENA
ALEX COLLINS

PAULA FIGUERAS
GOROSTIDI

MARC MIQUEL RIPOLL
SERGI VILAPLANA
MARTINA RODIERA SIMON
PAULA COLL

EVA MICHELET
XAVIER JOFRE

DANIEL OLABARRIA

MIREIA CASTRO FOLGUERA
PAU LLIBRE VINYES-
MALPEIX

IGNACIO MARTI{ PERILLO
MORITZ DRUDIS SOLDEVILA

QUIQUE PENARANDA LYTHE

ALVARO OBERLE

CARLOS DE FRANCISCO
POLO

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CN EL BALIS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN ARENYS DE MAR
CV BLANES

CN EL BALIS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN VILANOVA
CN EL MASNOU

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CN EL BALIS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN VILANOVA

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CN VILASSAR DE
MAR

CN CAMBRILS

CV PALAMOS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN SALOU

CN PORT D'ARO

CM ALTAFULLA

CN VILANOVA

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL BALIS

CN EL BALIS

CV PALAMOS

CM
TORREDEMBARRA
CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL MASNOU
CN SALOU

CN CAMBRILS
CN VILANOVA

CN EL BALIS

CM ALTAFULLA
CM ALTAFULLA

CM ALTAFULLA

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL BALIS
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26.0
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(65.0)

27.0
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(62.0)

29.0
(42.0)
37.0
31.0
(70.0)

30.0
74.0
61.0
28.0

40.0

53.0
39.0
38.0

(84.0
DNC)

59.0

67.0
44.0
66.0
52.0
(71.0)
76.0
57.0
(65.0)
35.0
54.0

(84.0
DNC)

64.0

68.0
49.0
50.0

(84.0
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163.0 101.0

165.0 103.0
146.0 104.0
153.0 106.0
190.0 111.0
189.0 119.0

170.0 119.0
198.0 120.0
189.0 120.0
179.0 123.0

193.0 125.0

206.0 129.0
207.0 130.0
198.0 133.0

221.0 137.0

221.0 137.0

215.0 148.0
224.0 149.0
216.0 150.0
216.0 152.0
225.0 154.0
235.0 156.0
220.0 158.0
226.0 161.0
234.0 163.0
244.0 170.0
256.0 172.0

242.0 173.0

249.0 176.0
258.0 178.0
255.0 181.0
267.0 183.0

262.0 185.0
275.0 191.0

269.0 191.0
276.0 192.0

267.0 192.0

270.0 192.0
277.0 193.0

277.0 193.0

279.0 195.0

276.0 200.0
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82nd ESP1511 G1 C ALVARO MARTINEZ CM ALTAFULLA 57.0 (76.0) 72.0 75.0 280.0 204.0
ZARAGOZA
83rd ESP12005 Gfi B RAMON BATISTA CN SALOU (84.0 81.0 81.0 84.0 330.0 246.0
DNC) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
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